MGM MEDICAL COLLEGE, AURANGABAD
GRATUITY BENEFICIARIES DETAILS

Date of
Policy No. [LID ID | Employee No. D:it::f Appointme | Salary Employee Name Sex DOJ_Scheme
nt
678267 65 100272 19/05/1973 {01/01/2003 119610 Dr Mrs Kakkad Aparna R M |01/10/2012 ??2:22:2?
678267 66 300301 18/10/1970 (18/10/1593 37380|Mrs. Ansarwadkar M.K. M 101/10/2012 2?:72:7?
678267 68 300307 27/04/1966 (04/10/1954 31433|Mrs. Ketkar M.N, M [01/10/2012 ?2:97:72?
678267 69 300304 01/01/1968 (16/05/1594 38610|Wakekar V.V. M |01/10/2012 ??:22:??
678267 71 300104 06/04/1965 (01/07/1987 35348|Tupe Bhausaheb Bhagwanrao M |01/10/2012 ??:72:2?7
678267 74 300110 26/01/1972 (07/08/1990 43515|Pathrikar Balasaheb P. M [01/10/2012 ?2:27:7?
678267 75 300128 06/06/1963 {14/12/1992 ( 26325|Mrs.Davange Shila M [01/10/2012 ?7:27:2?
678267 77 300114 13/03/1569 (10/06/1992 31433 |Palodkar Gangadhar Ganpat M |01/10/2012 ?7:27:?7
678267 78 300103 09/06/1967 {26/12/1986 34358 Shinde Sambhaji Avinashrao M |01/10/2012 ?2:2?2:7?
678267 79 300115 26/04/1967 {01/02/1993 ( 33750{Ms.Upadhye Savita M M 101/10/2012 2?:22:2?
678267| 83 300111 27/08/1967 (17/08/1990 79200|Ghatge M.P. M [01/10/2012 ?7:22:??
678267| 84 300108 01/05/1964 {01/11/1985 69773 |Gadekar Nandkumar Laxmanrao M (01/10/2012 ?7:7?2:7?
678267 85 300129 03/07/1970 {05/08/1591 ( 49253 Harale Shivaji B. M |01/10/2012 7?:27:7?
678267 86 300130 15/04/1975 (08/08/1995 25503 |Bhosale Chndrakant R. M [01/10/2012 22:27:2?
678267 87 300134 15/09/1967 {10/07/1951 35595|Khadke S.P. M |01/10/2012 ?2:77:7?
678267 88 300407 01/01/1971 {01/06/1991 28418|Lavale Vithal Laxman M |01/10/2012 2?:27:7?
678267 92 300120 14/10/1965 (27/09/1383 60345 Mrs. Sapkal Maniju P, M [01/10/2012 ??2:2?:77
678267 93 300123 01/02/1966 {05/07/1934 ( 41040(Shevlikar S.V. M [01/10/2012 ?2:2?2:2?
678267 94 400186 01/02/1970 {01/03/1994 28463 |Farkade Sukhedev Kauticrao M [01/10/2012 ??2:27:2?
678267 96 400477 14/05/1973 (01/04/1998 30173 |Ms. Kavita Ashokrao Naik M (01/10/2012 7?:7?2:7?
678267 97 400371 20/08/1974 {01/02/1997 ( 54315|Kadam Rajesh Racsaheb M 101/10/2012 ?7:77:7?.
678267 99 400471 10/02/1978 {01/10/1996 27450 Dhange Suresh Shrirang M 101/10/2012 27:27:7?
678267 100 400470 15/02/1976 (01/12/1996 30870|Kadam Raju Sheshrao M |01/10/2012 ??2:27:7?
678267 101 300133 15/09/1967 {01/01/2000 20183 |Mrs. Bibrale Janabai Ram M [01/10/2012 2?:77:7?
678267( 102 300411 12/07/1978 {04/01/1997 { 28483 |Sayad Jafar Mahemud M 101/10/2012 ?27:27:7?
678267| 103 300405 19/04/1970 (01/09/1335 28103|Shaikh Asif Sk. Mohbaoh M [01/10/2012 ??:27:2?
678267 107 300402 02/12/1965 (01/11/1987 26550{Shinde Shivaji Bhagwanrao M (01/10/2012 ?2:772:7?
678267 108 300406 15/06/1969 {31/12/1983 ( 26550|Wagh Suresh Fakira M |01/10/2012 ?27:77:7?
678267| 109 300410 09/11/1969 (28/02/1994 ( 24553|Wajal Chandrakant s. M 101/10/2012 ??:27:7?
678267 110 300408 23/03/1971 (10/06/1992 26123|Chavan Annasaheb D. M |01/10/2012 ?2:22:7?
678267 113 300135 03/06/1970 (01/10/1938 ( 22815|Devde K.J. M |01/10/2012 ?27:77:7?
678267| 114 400375 01/04/1968 (01/01/2000 ( 0|Mrs.Wagh Usha Subhash M 101/10/2012 ?2:72:7?
678267 116 400488 10/06/1984 (01/12/2006 18590 {BARGAL SK M [01/10/2012 ?7:77:2?
678267 117 400433 17/04/1966 {01/11/2006 ( 20138{PHALEP A M |01/10/2012 ??7:7?:7?
678267 118 | 300147 25/05/1971 (21/11/2009 61650 Guddetwar Sanjay Govindrao M 101/10/2012 ?7:2?:2?
678267| 119 | 400493 01/05/1974 (14/09/2009 18990 Kadam Nandkumar G M [01/10/2012 ?7:27:27
678267 120 300413 01/05/1979 (12/07/2010 18440/|Patil Suresh D M [01/10/2012 ??:727:7?
678267| 121 400288 15/06/1973 (01/01/1996 { 25925|Bansod Arun Manikrao M 101/10/2012 2?:27:7?
678267| 122 400388 30/11/1970 {13/09/2004 61560 Bhoyar Rajesh Krishnrao M [01/10/2012 ?2:77:2?
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MGM MEDICAL COLLEGE, AURANGABAD
GRATUITY BENEFICIARIES DETAILS

life_cover |annua|_renewa|_date 'age |po|icv_no Icp

|categonr ]r.russ_nra employee_no

lic_id |employee_name |date_nf_birth date_of_appointment |salarv |ps |ts [tsg Ipsg
Teaching Staff
2l M5 MAHAJAN MEERA 5 12/10/1971 00:00:00 |01/01/2008 00:00:00 64958|13(22| 824467 487185 337282|01/07/2021 00:00:00 50| 703000701 2188.96 1N 542
3| SHROFF GAUTAM A 28/11/1971 00:00:00 |01/01/2008 00:00:00 114255|13| 22| 1450160| 856913 593247|01/07/2021 00:00:00 50| 703000701 3850.17 1N 543
5| DESHPANDE ASHISH WASANT 20/03/1972 00:00:00 |01/09/2008 00:00:00 10000013 22| 1289231 750000 519231|01/07,/2021 00:00:00 49| 703000701 3027.12 1N 666
6] MRS SONI NAMITA ANAND 30/03/1981 00:00:00 {08/10/2012 00:00:00 84150| 9|26| 1262250 436933 825317|01/07/2021 00:00:00 40| 703000701 1956 1IN 685
8| MRS SHINDE SMITA BHAGWANRAO 17/08/1982 00:00:00 {01/11/2012 00:00:00 61650 9|28| 995885 320106 675779|01/07/2021 00:00:00 39( 703000701 1479.96 1IN 691
9| MS HIVRE MANJUSHA DAMODAR 21/07/1984 00:00:00 |18/07,/2013 00:00:00 61650| B8|29| 1031452 284539 746913|01/07/2021 00:00:00 37| 703000701 1419.13 1IN 754
10| MS PHATALE SANGITA RAGHUVIR 07/04/1973 00:00:00 |03/08/2013 00:00:00 122198| 8|18 1268980| 563991 704989|01/07/2021 00:00:00 48| 703000701 3687.09 1IN 757
11| SANAP NARAYAN ARIUNRAO 15/07/1982 00:00:00 |16/09/2013 00:00:00 59850| 8|27| 932279 276231 656048|01/07/2021 00:00:00 39| 703000701 1436.75 1N 758
13| BELAPURKAR YOGESH PRABHAKAR 16/10/1969 00:00:00 |01/10/2013 00:00:00 50000| 8|14| 403847 230770 173077|01/07/2021 00:00:00 52| 703000701 1374.23 1IN 761
14| MS KAUR SUKHMEEN 18/09/1978 00:00:00 {11/10/2013 00:00:00 52000| 8|23| 690000| 240000 450000|01/07/2021 00:00:00 43| 703000701 1386 1IN 763
15] DESHPANDE VIDYANAND PRAMOD 25/12/198000:00:00 [16/10/2013 00:00:00 84150| 8|25| 1213702| 388385 825317|01/07/2021 00:00:00 41| 703000701 2121.06 1|N 764
16| MRS MAGAR SUVARNA GHANSHYAM 10/05/1984 00:00:00 [15/10/2013 00:00.00 5B095| 8|29 971975 268131 703844 |01/07/2021 00:00:00 37| 703000701 1337.3 1IN 765
19| TAYADE DEEPAK NARAYAN 01/06/1985 00:00:00 |13/02/2014 00:00:00 59850 7|29| 1001337 241702 759635|01/07/2021 00:00:00 36| 703000701 135215 1IN 776
21| JAMBURE NAGESH PANDITRAQ 17/01/1983 00:00:00 |13/03/2014 00:00:00 84150| 7|27 1310799 339837 970962 (01/07/2021 00:00:00 38| 703000701 1971.05 1(N 780
22| MRS ANNACHATRE ANTA SUHRID 26/11/1978 00:00:00 |13/03/2014 00:00:00 84150| 7(23| 1116606| 339837 776769|01/07/2021 00:00:00 431 703000701 2392.45 1IN 781
23| SANGLE AVINASH LAXMANRAC 15/08/1982 00:00:00 |01/04/2014 00:00:00 59850| 7V|26| 897750| 241702 656048|01/07/2021 00:00:00 391 703000701 1436.75 1N 782
24| DARAXH PRASHANT PURUSHOTTAM 15/06/1980 00:00:00 |14/05/2014 00:00:00 58095| 7|24| 804393 234615 569778|01/07/2021 00:00:00 41| 703000701 1464.33 1N 783
25| JAMBURE RAJESH PANDITRAOQ 07/07/1978 00:00:00 |23/05/2014 00:00:00 50000| 7|22 634616 201924 432692 (01/07/2021 00:00:00 43} 703000701 1332.69 1IN 784
27| JADHAV KUNAL MANIKRAD 11/05/1984 00:00:00 |04/08/2014 00:00:00 84150| 7]28| 13589347 339837| 1019510|01/07/2021 00:00:00 37| 703000701 1937.07 1N 790
jie—e 29| SONI ANAND ASHOK 08/08/1980 00:00:00 |15/05/2014 00:00:00 58095| 7|24| 804393 234615 569778101/07/2021 00:00:00 41( 703000701 1454.33 1IN 793
30| MS KUNDE PALLAVI BHIMRAD 25/11/1983 00:00:00 |01/09/2014 00:00:00 58095 7(27| 904942 234615 670327|01/07/2021 00:00:00 38| 703000701 1360.76 1IN 795
341 RATHOD JITENA KERBA 18/04/1985 00:00:00 |08/12/2014 00;00:00 84150| 7|28 1359347 335837 1019510(01/07/2021 00:00:00 36| 703000701 1814.73 1IN 803
35| BATHE SANDEEP TRIMBAKRAOQ 23/04/1980 00:00:00 |04/12/2014 00:00:00 58095| 7|23] 770876 234615 536261|01/07/2021 00:00:00 41 703000701 1378.19 1IN 804
36| KALE AJAY BHAGWANRAQ 14/02/1986 00:00:00 [18/02/2015 00:00:00 53145| 6(29| 889157 183964 705193|01/07/2021 00:00:00 35| 703000701 1184.72 1IN 807
38| M5 GURAV PALLAVI ASHOKRAD 19/04/1985 00:00:00 [09/03/2015 00:00:00 53145| 6|28| 858497 183964 674533 01/07/2021 00:00:00 36| 703000701 1200.67 1IN 811
40| MRS KADAM PRANITA MANISH 05/06/1972 00:00:00 |01/06/2015 00:00:00 53145| 6(15| 459909 183964 275945|01/07/2021 00:00:00 49| 703000701 1608.76 1N 817
41| KADAM RAJESH DIGAMBERRAQ 05/03/1988 00:00:00 |09/06/2015 00:00:00 84150 6|31 1504991 291289 1213702|01/07/2021 00:00:00 33| 703000701 1856.96 1[N 818
42| M5 JAMBURE ASHLESHA MAHESH 07/01/1983 00:00:00 |06/07/2015 00:00:00 58095| 6|26| 871425| 201099 670326 (01/07/2021 00:00:00 38| 703000701 1360.76 1IN 819
43| M5 ANSARI HINAKAUSAR FAIYAZ 07/10/1981 00:00:00 |06/07/2015 00:00:00 58095| 6)24| 804393 2010899 603294 (01/07/2021 00:00:00 40| 703000701 142981 1IN 820
45| M5 AUTADE POONAM DNYANOBA 06/01/1990 00:00:00 |07/08/2015 00:00:00 50000 6|32| 923077 173077 750000(01/07/2021 00:00:00 31| 703000701 1065 1IN 827
46| AUTE TUKARAM SONAJI 20/01/1983 00:00:00 |01/08/2015 00:00:00 54743| 6|25| 789563 189495 600068 |01/07/2021 00:00:00 38| 703000701 1218.14 1IN 828
48| MRS SOMAN| SUJATA SHARAD 27/10/1974 00:00:00 [16/10/2015 00:00:00 30000| 6|17 294231 103847 190384 |01/07/2021 00:00:00 47| 703000701 891 1[N 837
49| MRS KULKARNI SMITA SITARAM 17/07/1985 00:00:00 |01/12/2015 00:00:00 54743| 6|28| 884310 189495 694815|01/07,/2021 00:00:00 36| 703000701 1236.77 1IN 838
50| PAWAR PRAFUL PANDITRAO 07/04/1987 00:00:00 |28/12/2015 00:00:00 53145| 6|29| 889157 183964 705193|01/07/2021 00:00:00 34| 703000701 1128.31 1N 840
51| MS PATIL ANURADHA VISHAWANATH 17/08/1986 00:00:00 |30/11/2015 00:00:00 58095| 6|29| 971975| 201099 770876|01/07/2021 00:00:00 35| 703000701 1295.07 1[N 841
53| CHAUDHARI VISHAL VISHNU 12/04/1984 00:00:00 |08/02/2016 00:00:00 53145| 5|26| 787175 153303 643872 (01/07/2021 00:00:00 37| 703000701 1223.36 1IN 846
55| NAVAL SAMEER SAHEBRAO 06/07/1986 00:00:00 (09/05/2016 00:00:00 56385) 5(28| 910835 162650 748185|01/07/2021 00:00:00 35| 703000701 1256.95 1|N 851
58| IDHATE TUSHAR BALMUKUND 26/07/1985 00:00:00 |01/08/2016 00:00:00 54743| 5|27| 852728 157913 694815(01/07/2021 00:00:00 36| 703000701 1236.77 1IN 855
60| PANDAV AMOL ANANTRAD 01/06/1987 00:00:00 |25/08/2016 00:00:00 54743 5(29| 915893 157913 757980|01/07/2021 00:00:00 34| 703000701 1212.77 1IN ﬁil\:: n:\
61| MRS BORDE NEHA DEEPAK 14/12/1984 00:00:00 |25/07/2016 00:00:00 56385| 5/26| 845775 162650  683125/01/07/2021 00:00:00 37| 703000701| 1297.94 1N G 858~ R
64| MS JOGDAND ANURADHA KALYAN 16/10/1983 00:00:00 |12/09,/2016 00:00:00 54023} 5|25| 779178 155836 £23342|01/07/2021 00:00:00 38| 703000701 1265.38 1N 861 ;3['
65| KOTECHA NITIN MANIKCHAND 10/01/1984 00:00:00 |01/10/2016 00:00:00 54743 5|25| 789563 157913 631650(01/07,/2021 00:00:00 37| 703000701 1200.14 1IN 862 aﬁ
5 & F




lic_id |employee_name date_of_birth date_of_appointment |salary |ps |ts [tsg Psg life_cover |annual_renewal_date |age |policy_no |lcp category |cross_nra |employee_no

67| KATHAR GAJANAN MADHAVRAO 03/12/1986 00:00:00 |19/10/2016 00:00:00 53145| 5)28| 858497 153303 705194 (01/07/2021 00:00:00 35| 703000701 1184.73 1IN a64

68| MS DESHMUKH DEEPANJALI DILIPRAO 15/10/1987 00:00:00 |07/11/2016 00:00:00 54743 5(29| 915893 157913 757980|01/07/2021 00:00:00 34| 703000701 121277 1IN 865

69| GAIKE CHANASHEKHAR VIAY 14/01/1985 00:00:00 |22/11,/2016 00:00:00 54743| 5(26| 821145 157913 663232 (01/07/2021 00:00:00 36| 703000701 1180.55 1IN 866

74| INGALE VINOD CHHAGANRAD 09/10/1983 00:00:00 [28/01/2017 00:00:00 54743| 4|25 789563 126330 663233|01/07/2021 00:00:00 38| 703000701 1346.36 1[N 874

75| SHINDE SUSHILKUMAR MANIKRAD 23/11/1985 00:00:00 |20/03/2017 00:00:00 54743 4|27| 852728 126330 726398(01/07/2021 00;00:00 36| 703000701 1292.99 1N 876

76| NELANUTHALA MADHURASHREE RAVIPRASAD 02/09/1982 00:00:00 |01/03/2017 00:00:00 50000 4|24| 692308 1153385 576923(01/07/2021 00:00:00 39| 703000701 1263.46 1N 877

77| MRS IDHATE YOGITA TUSHAR 14/12/1989 00:00:00 |02/04/2017 00:00:00 54743| 4(31| 979058 126330 852728(01/07/2021 00:00:00 32| 703000701 1253.51 1N 878

78| M5 KANDEWAD VARSHA POSHATTIRAQ 26/11/1990 00:00:00 |30/06/2017 00:00:00 54743 4|31 979058 126330 852728]01/07/2021 00:00:00 31| 703000701 1210.87 1IN 880

81| TOSHNIWAL MAND! MURLIDHAR 03/02/1985 00:00:00 [30/06/2017 00:00:00 45000| 4|26 675000 103847 571153|01,/07,/2021 00:00:00 36| 703000701 1016.65 1IN 884

82| M5 PANCHAL MRUNAL TUKARAM 10/10/1988 00:00:00 [30/06/2017 00:00:00 45000| 4|29| 752885 103847 643038|01/07/2021 00:00:00 33| 703000701 993.03 1IN 885

83| GALANDE ASHOK BANDURAQ 24/11/1983 00:00:00 |30/06/2017 00:00:00 53145| 4|24| 735854 122643 613211 |01/07/2021 00:00:00 38| 703000701 1244.82 1IN 886
84|Dr.Patangankar Jyeshthraj Vidyasagar 22/01/1987 00:00:00 [13/10/2017 00:00:00 54743| 4|27\ 852728 126330 726398(01/07/2021 00:00:00 34| 703000701 1162.24 1IN 887
85|Dr.Rathi Nikita Chetan 21/02/1987 00:00:00 [23/10/2017 00:00:00 54743 4|27 852718 126330 726398|01/07/2021 00:00:00 34| 703000701 1162.24 1IN 888

86| Dr.5hinde Abhishek Trimbak 05/02/1984 00:00:00 |06/11/2017 00:00:00 55000| 4|24 761539 126924 634615(01/07/2021 00:00:00 37| 703000701 1205.77 1N 890
87|Dr.Kadam Minal Ujwal 04/04/1981 00:00:00 [14/11/2017 00:00:00 90630| 4|21| 1098018| 209147 888871(01/07/2021 00:00:00 40| 703000701 2106.62 1IN 291

90 |Dr.Jadhav Shraddha Shivajirao 12/04/1991 00:00:00 |02/02/2018 00:00:00 56385| 3|31| 1008425 97590 910835|01/07/2021 00:00:00 30| 703000701 1266.06 1IN 898
91|Dr.Shaikh Shamama Farheen Shaikh Badshah 29/04/1986 00:00:00 (10/03/2018 00:00:00 51593 3|26| 773895 89296 6584599 |01/07/2021 00:00:00 35{ 703000701 1150.13 1|N 900
148|DR.MS. SHINDE VIKAS GANESH 27/02/1987 00:00:00 |18/05/2018 00:00:00 53145| 3|27| 827836 91982 735854(01/07,/2021 00:00:00 34| 703000701 1177.37 1N 903

149 |DR.MRS. RATHOD SWATI JITENDRA 30/04/1985 00:00:00 |14/06/2018 00:00:00 54743 3|25| 789563 94748 694815 (01/07/2021 00:00:00 36| 703000701 1236.77 1[N 908
150|0DR. 1SAAC DAVID NAVIN 10/12/1971 00:00:00 [19/06/2018 00:00:00 53145| 3|11| 337267 91982 245285(01/07/2021 00:00:00 50) 703000701 15591.9 1IN 910
151|DR.MS. CHANDRA SHRUTI 12/10/1983 00:00:00 |19/06/2018 00:00:00 54743| 3|23| 726398 94748 631650(01/07/2021 00:00:00 38| 703000701 1282.25 1IN 911
152 |DR.MRS. NAIK SHRADDHA DINKARRAO 04/01/1981 00:00:00 |29/06/2018 00:00:00 53145| 3|21 643873 91982 551891(01/07/2021 00:00:00 40| 703000701 1307.98 1IN 912

153 [DR.MS. JOSHI BHAVNA PRAMOD 14/02/1985 00:00:00 [02/07/2018 00:00:00 51583] 3|25| 744130 89296 654834 |01/07/2021 00:00:00 36| 703000701 1165.6 1N 913
154|DR.MS. DESHMUKH SHWETA VINODRAO 17/02/1987 00:00:00 |09/07/2018 00:00:00 51593| 3|27| 803661 89296 714365|01,/07/2021 00:00:00 34| 703000701 1142.98 1IN 914
155|DR.MS. TAKWALE GLORY PRANAY 28/02/1992 00:00:00 |10/07/2018 00:00:00 51593| 3|32| 952487 859296 863191|01/07/2021 00:00:00 29| 703000701 1173.94 1IN 915
156|DR.MS. ANANDGAONKAR RUTA PRAKASH 11/04/1977 00:00:00 |24/07/2018 00:00:00 53145| 3|17| 521230 91982 429248101/07/2021 00:00:00 441703000701 1459.44 1IN 916
157|DR. MURAMBIKAR GAURAV PRADEEP 14/07/1988 00:00:00 [01/08/2018 00:00:00 515593 3]|28] 833426 89296 744130)01/07/2021 00:00:00 33| 703000701 1128.52 1N 917
158|DR.MS. SHEWALE ROHINI PRABHAKARRAO 25/05/1987 00:00:00 |01/10/2018 00:00:00 54743| 3{27| 852718 94748 757980|01/07/2021 00:00:00 34| 703000701 1212.77 1fN 921
160|DR. SAU BANASHREE 28/03/1977 00:00:00 {22/11/2018 00:00:00 53145| 3|16| 490570 91982 398588(01/07/2021 00:00:00 44| 703000701 1355.2 1IN 923
162|DR. PAWAR ARJUN APPARAD 22/06/1984 00:00:00 |09/01/2019 00:00:00 53145| 2|23| 705194 61322 643872,01/07/2021 00:00:00 37| 703000701 1223.36 1IN 926
164{DR. SHAIKH ALIMUDDIN AMINUDDIN 23/06/1980 00:00:00 |24/01/2019 00:00:00 50000 2|19| 548077 57693 490384|01/07/2021 00:00:00 41) 703000701 1260.29 1|N 929
165(DR. DHULE SACHIN SUBHASH 15/05/1984 00:00:00 |01/03/2019 00:00:00 53145| 2|23| 705194 61322 643872 |01/07/2021 00:00:00 37| 703000701 122336 1N 930

32| MRS KARAD ARUNA DINKAR 21/01/1961 00:00:00 |01/0%/2014 00:00:00 84150| 4| 4 194153 194193 0]01/07/2021 00:00:00 60| 703000701 0 il B0OOD

NonTeaching Staff 64385615| 15152510 49233105 107542.08

93 |MATE SANJAY KADUBA 06/07/14976 00:00:00 |20/04/1995 00:00:00 26415|26(39| 594338 396225 198113|01/07/2021 00:00:00 45| 703000701 746.89 1IN 400248
94 |LAVHALE KALYAN LAXIMAN 10/07/1977 00:00:00 |06/03/1996 00:00:00 24930(25|39| 560925 359568 201357(01/07/2021 00:00:00 44| 703000701 B84.61 1N 400302
95 [KADAM KAILAS WAMANRAQ 02/06/1978 00:00:00 |01/09/1996 00:00:00 53820|25|40| 1242000 776250 465750{01/07/2021 00:00:00 43| 703000701 143451 1IN 400475
97|KARHALE SUDHAKAR GOPINATHRAO 10/05/1984 00:00:00 |30/09/200% 00:00:00 22365[12|33| 425796 154835 270961|01/07/2021 00:00:00 37| 703000701 514,83 1IN 400542
98|SHUKLA SANGITA SANJAY 17/05/1979 00:00:00 [01/10/2014 00:00:00 18293 7|23 242735 73876 168859(01/07/2021 00:00:00 42| 703000701 474.49 1IN 300149
99 |KOLGE SANTOSH SAHEBRAO 08/08/1974 00:00:00 |01/04/2015 00:00:00 18293| 6|22| 232181 63322 168859|01/07/2021 00:00:00 42| 703000701 474.49 1IN 300151
100\ WAJAL SHAILESH CHANDRAKANT 09/09/1993 00:00:00 |03/09/2016 00:00:00 15750 5]|3S| 318029 45433 272596|01/07/2021 00:00:00 28| 703000701 362.55 1N m.a’:m-.
101[JOSHI PRAJKTA SWAPNIL 12/01/1986 00:00:00 |01/08/2017 00:00:00 21555| 4|26| 323325 49743 273582|01/07/2021 00:00:00 35| 703000701 455.62 1N _Q—G!-&ﬂ‘""\;\
102 |POPHALE VISHAL RAMKISHANRAD 10/10/1995 00:00:00 |01/11/2017 00:00:00 3000 4|36 62308 6924 55384|01/07/2021 00:00:00 26| 703000701 72 1|N4Y 1003‘3‘&. L '-_.
103 (PATHAN NIZAMEKHA MEHTABKHA 08/02/1991 00:00:00 |01/12/2017 00:00:00 17740| 4|31| 317274 40939 276335(01/07,/2021 00:00:00 30| 703000701 384.11 1[N 300157 ‘
104 |KARHALE MEERA SUDHAKAR 15/06/1989 00:00:00 |18/06/2018 00:00:00 15120| 3|29| 252970 26170 226800(01/07/2021 00:00:00 32| 703000701 3334 1N’ 300158;'.,, P




’E_id employee_name date_of_hirth date_of_appointment salary |ps [ts |tsg psg life_cover annual_renewal_date |age policy_no |lcp category |cross_nra -emplovee_rr‘
105|DHOLE PRABHAKAR HIMMATRAD 15/09/1968 00:00:00 |07/07/1987 00:00:00 52268(34(39| 1176030| 1025257 150773101/07/2021 00:00:00 53| 703000701 1314.74 1N 300174
106 |GHATE NANASAHEB SHRAVAN 17/02/1972 00:00:00 |10/10/1992 00:00:00 37800|129|37| B806885| 532424 174461101/07/2021 00:00:00 49| 703000701 1017.11 1[N 300172
107 [KULKARNI ANJALI GOVINDRAO 10/05/1965 00:00:00 |01/11/1991 00:00:00 31613(30(32| 583625| 547149 36476(01/07/2021 00:00:00 56| 703000701 408.9 1N 300185
109 [MURME AUCHITRAQ SARJERAD 01/07/1967 00:00:00 |18/10/1994 00:00:00 32423(27|31| 579873 505051 74822101/07/2021 00:00:00 54| 703000701 712.31 1[N 300164
110|WARPADE KASHIBAI NARHARI 02/04/1971 00:00:00 01/11/1995 00:00:00 23940|26|33| 455781 355100 96681 |01/07/2021 00:00:00 50| 703000701 627.46 1IN 300190
111|KARHALE GAYABAI SAHEBRAO 05/06/1967 00:00:00 01/02/1997 00:00:00 23940(24(28| 386724| 331477 55247|01/07/2021 00:00:00 54| 703000701 525.95 1|N 300189
112 [PAWAR MANGALABAI SOMNATH 30/03/1966 00:00:00 |01/02/1997 00:00:00 235940(24)27| 372912 331477 41435)01/07/2021 00:00:00 55| 703000701 428.85 1IN 300191
113 [RAMEKAR SHILABAI SHAMRAOD 10/06/1963 00:00:00 |01/02/1997 00:00:00 23940|24(24| 331477| 331477 0]01/07/2021 00:00:00 58| 703000701 0 1IN 300186
114|DABHADE SURESH JOTIRAM 20/06/1965 00:00:00 |20/08/1986 00:00:00 49973|35137| 1066732| 1009071 57661|01/07/2021 00:00:00 56| 703000701 646.38 1[N 300200
115|MAHADIK BHIVSEN HRIBHAU 01/06/1965 00:00:00 |28/08/1987 00:00:00 401183436/ 833220| 786930 46250|01/07/2021 00:00:00 56| 703000701 518.91 1N 300165
117|SAWANT MADHAV PANDURANG 08/05/1967 00:00:00 |21/11/1987 00:00:00 37238|34(37| 794889| 730438 64451|01/07/2021 00:00:00 54| 703000701 613.57 1[N 300169
118|SAYYAD LATIF WAHEDMIYA 05/10/1982 00:00:00 [02/02/2005 00:00:00 18428/ 16|36 382736 170105 212631|01/07,/2021 00:00:00 39] 703000701 465.66 1N 300196
119|SHAIKH KALEEM UNUS 12/04/1986 00:00:00 |01/04/2008 00:00:00 16470(13(36] 342070| 123525 218545(01/07/2021 00:00:00 35| 703000701 367.16 1IN 300197
121(PADUL YOGITA SUBHASH 01/06/1985 00:00:00 |12/06/2008 00:00:00 20340 13|35 410712 152550 258162|01/07/2021 00:00:00 36| 703000701 459.53 1IN 300193